Bus

Rail Re7 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Lindau-Insel — Augsburg Hbf Lindau-Insel — Augsburg Hbf
14 StOpS Monday 19:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:04
Lindau-Insel

Wednesday 19:04
Lindau-Reutin

Thursday 19:04
Hergatz Bahnhof

Friday 19:04
Heimenkirch Bahnhof
Réthenbach(Allgau) Saturday 19:04
Oberstaufen, Bahnhof Sunday 19:04
Immenstadt, Bahnhof

Route info
Kempten(Allgau)Hbf Direction: Lindau-Insel

Stops: 14

Kaufbeuren, Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min

Buchloe
Blaubeurens « M i s P— -
e a0 \ ~—Zusmarshausen =
- ——e s
. /./' r Ichenhausen ! A Auburg
Schwabmiinchen / Dinkelscherben
Erbach Senden I
Ehingen'(Donau) | véhringen JThannhausen  Fisehach
B b KrOEaeh igsbrunn
obingen A g , Krumns
g derkingen La:u_lnhe m TlErteEan {Schwaben)
f Schwab I'L|'-_£:I:
Inn'ngen _- Eabenhausen
E!iinera:.rh an ; .
der Rilk 1 . gl
iuchau \, 0 I _..-""L-dl'L!sbur'
Aungurg Hbf , Minde heim——i. g N7 <

loe~= amvlLech
|

h Bad Warishofe

[Memmingen

/
dlendarf

A . ] v Ottobeuren
g Bad Waldsee {
l, A Kauf
_': ] Lf.>l..iLk| rch g Oberglnzburg
[ —Im Allgiu Altusried : schongau

|: -
nsburg Marktoberdorf

Wangen im - [sny im Allgau
Allgau

Lindenbe e
Swim allgau i
T

B Re7 BusMaps

; @p__ﬁlﬁqstr%etr\.ﬂa p CO nt[ilt_J _uto rs C


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-4107867171
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-4107867171
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-4107867171

Direction
Kempten(Allgau)Hbf — Augsburg Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Kempten(Allgau)Hbf

Gilinzach

Kaufbeuren, Bahnhof

Buchloe

Schwabmiinchen

Bobingen

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule
Kempten(Allgau)Hbf — Augsburg Hbf

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:16

Sunday 06:16

Route info
Direction: Kempten(Allgau)Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-4107867171

Direction Route schedule

Lindau-Insel — Nurnberg Hbf Lindau-Insel — Nirnberg Hbf
14 stops Monday 07:03
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:03
Lindau-Insel

Wednesday 07:03
Lindau-Reutin

Thursday 07:03
Hergatz Bahnhof

Friday 07:03
Heimenkirch Bahnhof
Réthenbach(Allgau) Saturday 07:03
Oberstaufen, Bahnhof Sunday 07:03
Immenstadt, Bahnhof

Route info
Kempten(Allgau)Hbf Direction: Lindau-Insel

Stops: 14

Kaufbeuren, Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 3 hour 42 min
Buchloe
Augsburg Hbf
Donauwérth

Treuchtlingen

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-4107867171

Direction Route schedule

Lindau-Insel — Nurnberg Hbf Lindau-Insel — Nirnberg Hbf
14 stops Monday 09:04-17:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:04-17:04
Lindau-Insel

Wednesday 09:04-17:04
Lindau-Reutin

Thursday 09:04-17:04
Hergatz Bahnhof

Friday 09:04-17:04
Heimenkirch Bahnhof
Réthenbach(Allgau) Saturday 09:04-17:04
Oberstaufen, Bahnhof Sunday 09:04-17:04
Immenstadt, Bahnhof

Route info
Kempten(Allgau)Hbf Direction: Lindau-Insel

Stops: 14

Kaufbeuren, Bahnhof
Trip Duration: 3 hour 31 min
Buchloe
Augsburg Hbf
Donauwérth

Treuchtlingen

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-4107867171

Direction
Augsburg Hbf — Lindau-Insel

19 stops

Open route schedule

Augsburg Hbf

Augsburg Morellstr.

Augsburg, Messe Db

Inningen

Bobingen

Schwabmiinchen, Bahnhof

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren, Bahnhof

Biessenhofen

Gilinzach

Kempten(Allgau)Hbf

Martinszell(Allgau)

Immenstadt, Bahnhof

Oberstaufen

Réthenbach(Allgau)

Heimenkirch Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Augsburg Hbf — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Augsburg Hbf
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 30 min

06:32-22:32

06:32-22:32

06:32-22:32

06:32-22:32

06:32-22:32

06:32-22:32

06:32-22:32


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-4107867171

Direction

Lindau-Insel — Augsburg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin

Hergatz Bahnhof

Heimenkirch Bahnhof

Réthenbach(Allgau)

Oberstaufen, Bahnhof

Immenstadt, Bahnhof

Martinszell(Allgau)

Kempten(Allgau)Hbf

Kaufbeuren, Bahnhof

Buchloe

Schwabmiinchen

Bobingen

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule

Lindau-Insel — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Insel
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 2 hour 24 min

04:54

04:54

04:54

04:54

04:54


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-4107867171

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Lindau-Insel

14 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Treuchtlingen

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren, Bahnhof

Kempten(Allgau)Hbf

Immenstadt, Bahnhof

Oberstaufen

Réthenbach(Allgau)

Heimenkirch Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 36 min

07:19

07:19

07:19

07:19

07:19

07:19

07:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-4107867171

Direction Route schedule

Augsburg Hbf — Lindau-Reutin Augsburg Hbf — Lindau-Reutin
19 stops Monday 20:32-22:32
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Augsburg Hbf

Wednesday -
Augsburg Morellstr.

Thursday -
Augsburg, Messe Db

Friday -
Inningen
Bobingen Saturday -
Schwabmiinchen, Bahnhof Sunday 01:08
Buchloe .

Route info
Kaufbeuren, Bahnhof Direction: Augsburg Hbf

Stops: 19

Biessenhofen
Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min
Gilinzach
Kempten(Allgau)Hbf
Martinszell(Allgau)
Immenstadt, Bahnhof
Oberstaufen
Réthenbach(Allgau)
Heimenkirch Bahnhof
Hergatz

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-4107867171

Direction
Lindau-Reutin — Kempten(Allgau)Hbf

9 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Hergatz Bahnhof

Heimenkirch Bahnhof

Réthenbach(Allgau)

Oberstaufen, Bahnhof

Immenstadt, Bahnhof

Martinszell(Allgau)

Kempten(Allgau)Hbf

Route schedule
Lindau-Reutin — Kempten(Allgau)Hbf

Monday 23:09

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-4107867171

Direction

Lindau-Insel — Augsburg Hbf

18 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Insel

Lindau-Reutin

Hergatz Bahnhof

Heimenkirch Bahnhof

Réthenbach(Allgau)

Oberstaufen, Bahnhof

Immenstadt, Bahnhof

Martinszell(Allgau)

Kempten(Allgau)Hbf

Gilinzach

Kaufbeuren, Bahnhof

Buchloe

Schwabmiinchen

Bobingen

Inningen

Augsburg, Messe Db

Augsburg Morellstr.

Augsburg Hbf

Route schedule

Lindau-Insel — Augsburg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lindau-Insel
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 21 min

21:04-23:08

21:04-23:08

21:04-23:08

21:04-23:08

21:04-23:08

21:04-23:08

21:04-23:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-4107867171

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Lindau-Insel

14 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Treuchtlingen

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Buchloe

Kaufbeuren, Bahnhof

Kempten(Allgau)Hbf

Immenstadt, Bahnhof

Oberstaufen

Réthenbach(Allgau)

Heimenkirch Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 3 hour 42 min

17:13

17:13

17:13

17:13

17:13

17:13


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-4107867171

Direction

Kempten(Allgau)Hbf — Lindau-Insel

8 stops

Open route schedule

Kempten(Allgau)Hbf

Immenstadt, Bahnhof

Oberstaufen

Réthenbach(Allgau)

Heimenkirch Bahnhof

Hergatz

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Route schedule
Kempten(Allgadu)Hbf — Lindau-Insel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kempten(Allgau)Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40

05:40


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-4107867171

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Lindau-Insel Nurnberg Hbf — Lindau-Insel
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday -
Treuchtlingen

Thursday -
Donauwdrth

Friday 17:13
Augsburg Hbf
Buchloe Saturday -
Kaufbeuren, Bahnhof Sunday -
Kempten(Allgau)Hbf

Route info
Immenstadt, Bahnhof Direction: Nurnberg Hbf

Stops: 14

Oberstaufen
Trip Duration: 3 hour 42 min

Réthenbach(Allgau)
Heimenkirch Bahnhof
Hergatz

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Insel

Re7 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Augsburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re7-2098026826-4107867171

